
Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Assumption 29 11
2 Stratford 55 8
3 Edgar 67 16
4 McDonell Central 98 7
5 Osseo-Fairchild 120 8

Columbus Catholic 2
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2020

Female

1 325 Ainara Sainz De Ro 00:21:22Assumption 6:53 min/m1 1
2 318 Grace Dolan 00:21:34Assumption 6:57 min/m2 2
3 317 Cristin Casey 00:21:39Assumption 6:59 min/m3 3
4 374 Morgan Schnelle 00:22:29Edgar 7:15 min/m1 4
5 455 Kressa Wenzel 00:22:32Stratford 7:16 min/m1 5
6 422 Aurora Wier 00:22:37Osseo-Fairchild 7:17 min/m1 6
7 406 Ellie Eckes 00:23:03McDonell Central 7:26 min/m1 7
8 363 Rachel Brewster 00:23:14Edgar 7:29 min/m2 8
9 456 Sarah Zuelke 00:23:34Stratford 7:36 min/m2 9
10 320 Clara Kubis 00:23:45Assumption 7:39 min/m4 10
11 405 Ann David 00:23:55McDonell Central 7:43 min/m2 11
12 451 Ella Heidmann 00:24:26Stratford 7:53 min/m3 12
13 322 Maddie Meinel 00:24:36Assumption 7:56 min/m5 13
14 450 Lydia Golbach 00:24:39Stratford 7:57 min/m4 14
15 452 Lauren Kraus 00:24:51Stratford 8:01 min/m5 15
16 319 Grace Hoffman 00:24:52Assumption 8:01 min/m6 16
17 362 Gretchen Brewster 00:25:28Edgar 8:13 min/m3 17
18 376 Amber Skryzchak 00:25:34Edgar 8:14 min/m4 18
19 453 Bailey Linzmeier 00:25:40Stratford 8:16 min/m6 19
20 368 Ella Morse 00:25:51Edgar 8:20 min/m5 20
21 375 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:25:52Edgar 8:20 min/m6 21
22 402 Elise Bormann 00:26:12McDonell Central 8:27 min/m3 22
23 449 Lexie Christopherson 00:26:13Stratford 8:27 min/m7 23
24 323 Sam Nelson 00:26:21Assumption 8:30 min/m7 24
25 326 Amber Schoenick 00:26:22Assumption 8:30 min/m8 >7
26 401 Christie Abbe 00:26:26McDonell Central 8:31 min/m4 25
27 327 Oliva Wilson 00:26:39Assumption 8:35 min/m9 >7
28 379 Rebecca Werner 00:26:44Edgar 8:37 min/m7 26
29 321 Ava Lerch 00:26:48Assumption 8:38 min/m10 >7
30 421 Kadance Wampole 00:27:04Osseo-Fairchild 8:44 min/m2 27
31 418 Delaney Lyngen 00:27:09Osseo-Fairchild 8:45 min/m3 28
32 417 Shelby Johnson 00:27:39Osseo-Fairchild 8:55 min/m4 29
33 367 Alexa Lang 00:28:00Edgar 9:02 min/m8 >7
34 345 Niah Jakel 00:28:01Columbus Catholic 9:02 min/m1 <5
35 420 Aubrey Schmidt 00:28:53Osseo-Fairchild 9:19 min/m5 30
36 324 Morgan Reichl 00:28:55Assumption 9:19 min/m11 >7
37 366 Maria Hackel 00:29:28Edgar 9:30 min/m9 >7
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2020

Female

38 415 Rylee Bratina 00:29:29Osseo-Fairchild 9:30 min/m6 31
39 369 Jessica Mucha 00:29:49Edgar 9:37 min/m10 >7
40 373 Jasmine Schnelle 00:30:32Edgar 9:51 min/m11 >7
41 364 Valerie Czech 00:30:32Edgar 9:51 min/m12 >7
42 346 Charlotte Schiferl 00:30:32Columbus Catholic 9:51 min/m2 <5
43 419 Ada Nelson 00:30:38Osseo-Fairchild 9:53 min/m7 32
44 403 Eva Bushman 00:30:52McDonell Central 9:57 min/m5 33
45 454 Maria Schoenfuss 00:31:37Stratford 10:12 min/m8 >7
46 372 Rachel Schneider 00:32:59Edgar 10:38 min/m13 >7
47 404 Olivia Clark 00:33:18McDonell Central 10:44 min/m6 34
48 371 Dailyn Schmitt 00:35:14Edgar 11:22 min/m14 >7
49 378 Erica Socha 00:35:47Edgar 11:32 min/m15 >7
50 407 Aly Ferguson 00:37:24McDonell Central 12:03 min/m7 35
51 370 Valerie Myszka 00:39:53Edgar 12:51 min/m16 >7
52 414 Emilee Bauer 00:43:04Osseo-Fairchild 13:53 min/m8 >7
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 5, 2020 HS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 29 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:52:59Team Time

1 1 325 Ainara Sainz De Ro 21:22.9 1
2 2 318 Grace Dolan 21:34.7 2
3 3 317 Cristin Casey 21:39.9 3
4 10 320 Clara Kubis 23:45.2 10
5 13 322 Maddie Meinel 24:36.6 13
6 16 319 Grace Hoffman 24:52.7 16
7 24 323 Sam Nelson 26:21.4 24
8 25 326 Amber Schoenick 26:22.4 >7
9 27 327 Oliva Wilson 26:39.1 >7
10 29 321 Ava Lerch 26:48.8 >7
11 36 324 Morgan Reichl 28:55.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
02:00:05Team Time

1 5 455 Kressa Wenzel 22:32.3 5
2 9 456 Sarah Zuelke 23:34.5 9
3 12 451 Ella Heidmann 24:26.8 12
4 14 450 Lydia Golbach 24:39.7 14
5 15 452 Lauren Kraus 24:51.5 15
6 19 453 Bailey Linzmeier 25:40.0 19
7 23 449 Lexie Christopherson 26:13.9 23
8 45 454 Maria Schoenfuss 31:37.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:02:38Team Time

1 4 374 Morgan Schnelle 22:29.5 4
2 8 363 Rachel Brewster 23:14.9 8
3 17 362 Gretchen Brewster 25:28.9 17
4 18 376 Amber Skryzchak 25:34.3 18
5 20 368 Ella Morse 25:51.2 20
6 21 375 Brooklyn Schwoerer 25:52.1 21
7 28 379 Rebecca Werner 26:44.8 26
8 33 367 Alexa Lang 28:00.4 >7
9 37 366 Maria Hackel 29:28.6 >7
10 39 369 Jessica Mucha 29:49.1 >7
11 40 373 Jasmine Schnelle 30:32.1 >7
12 41 364 Valerie Czech 30:32.3 >7
13 46 372 Rachel Schneider 32:59.8 >7
14 48 371 Dailyn Schmitt 35:14.5 >7
15 49 378 Erica Socha 35:47.1 >7
16 51 370 Valerie Myszka 39:53.0 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

McDonell Central

Team Points
02:10:29Team Time

1 7 406 Ellie Eckes 23:03.6 7
2 11 405 Ann David 23:55.6 11
3 22 402 Elise Bormann 26:12.1 22
4 26 401 Christie Abbe 26:26.4 25
5 44 403 Eva Bushman 30:52.1 33
6 47 404 Olivia Clark 33:18.8 34
7 50 407 Aly Ferguson 37:24.1 35

Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Osseo-Fairchild

Team Points
02:13:23Team Time

1 6 422 Aurora Wier 22:37.4 6
2 30 421 Kadance Wampole 27:04.6 27
3 31 418 Delaney Lyngen 27:09.1 28
4 32 417 Shelby Johnson 27:39.2 29
5 35 420 Aubrey Schmidt 28:53.2 30
6 38 415 Rylee Bratina 29:29.8 31
7 43 419 Ada Nelson 30:38.7 32
8 52 414 Emilee Bauer 43:04.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 34 345 Niah Jakel 28:01.2 <5
2 42 346 Charlotte Schiferl 30:32.6 <5
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